Ross High Speed Disperser
Traditional ROSS quality and heavy duty construction.
Durable, Dependable, Simple and Affordable.
Ross has been the leader in the mixing industry
for over 165 years. The ROSS High Speed
Disperser is built with all of the features and
versatility required to produce a variety of products.
This old age design has been refined and updated

Rise
(in)
Shaft to
Lift
Distance
(in)
Standard
Blade
Diameter
(in)
Shaft
RPM
HSD-5 5 63 24 70 8 48 24 6 3200
HSD-
7.5 7.5 63 24 70 8 48 24 8 2400
HSD-10 10 63 24 70 8 48 24 10 1900
HSD-15 15 63 24 70 8 48 24 12 1600
HSD-20 20 63 24 72 8 48 24 14 1400
HSD-25 25 82 28 72 6 50 30 16 1200
HSD-30 30 82 28 72 6 50 30 16 1200
HSD-50 50 84 28 106 14 66 34 18 1100
*Specification sheets for laboratory models available separately.
**Larger horsepower and custom designs are also available.
Applications
Pigment Dispersions